
1/18/2019 Mail - Addie Fields - Outlook

https://outlook.live.com/mail/id/AQMkADAwATNiZmYAZC1iNmMyLTg5OQA1LTAwAi0wMAoARgAAA4edrlJnaoxLpQw4tZT4Sh8HAJh7HCLImwBPnsn… 1/1

Meeting

Buddy Embanato <aembanato@comcast.net>
Thu 3/1/2018, 10:53 AM
To: Jimbo Stevenson <bayoupromotions@bellsouth.net>; John Green <green@johngreenjr-atty.com>;
Thomas G Ferguson, MD <v-tferguson@ochsner.org>; Bobby Dupre <bobbyd@oupac.com>;
hlwbrla@cox.net <hlwbrla@cox.net>; jbre7870@aol.com <jbre7870@aol.com>
Cc: Addie Fields <alfields@outlook.com>; Ricky Norris <Rickylnorris@yahoo.com>; Russell Naquin <rjnaquin@yahoo.com>;
Brian Avara <brian@comtechcomputers.com>

The Louisiana State Boxing & Westling Commission will hold its March meeting at the Embassy Suites in
Baton Rouge on Wednesday March 7, 2018 at 1:30 pm. 
 
Sent from my iPhone 


